6/170 PATEN				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies) YU, Ice	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 N				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 22, Chien-Kuo Road			
Execution Date(s) May 31, 2005	Taichung Export Processing Zone			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Taichung			
Joint Research Agreement	State:			
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Taiwan Zip:			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License				
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes			
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers a				
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI	attached? Yes Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address:_PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd.	attached? Yes Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Yes Enclosed			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address:_PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd. City: Walnut Creek	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Leong C. LEI Internal Address:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Image: Second			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address: PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd. City: Walnut Creek State: CA Zip:94598 Phone Number:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address: PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd. City: Walnut Creek State: CA Zip:94598 Phone Number:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Image: State of the equired (government interest not affecting titted) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address: PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd. City: Walnut Creek State: CA Zip:94598 Phone Number:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address: Phone Number: Fax Number: Email Address: 9. Signature:	attached? Yes 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name			
Additional numbers a 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Leong C. LEI Internal Address: Street Address: PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Rd. City: Walnut Creek State: CA Zip:94598 Phone Number:	attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name			

۰. به

....●

PATENT REEL: 016708 FRAME: 0174

ASSIGNMENT

FP110421 OFAC	>>	6	>
---------------	----	---	---

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this _	31st	day of	May	, 20 <u>05</u>	by
(1) <u>Ice YU</u>		(2)			
(hereinafter referred to as the assign	or/s), residing	g at (1) <u>Xue Z</u>	Ling Wei Vi	lage, Fu Min To	wnship, Guan Lan, Baoan
District, Shen Zhen, CHINA (2)					
witnesseth: WHEREAS, the said AS	SSIGNOR/S H	nas/have inve	nted/owne	l certain new a	nd useful
DESIGN		entitled VE	GETABL	E SPRAYER	
with					
and so					
executed simultaneously herewith a					
(3)					
(hereinafter referred to as the ASSIC					
(2)	(3)			
(4)					
Road, Taichung Export Processin					
(2)	-	-			
(3)					
are desirous of acquiring the entire					
Patent of, and in	_				
to be obtained therefore and thereor					
NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WH	IOM IT MAY	CONCERN	: Be it kno	wn that in consi	deration of the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGNOR/S of t					
acknowledged, and for other good a					
ASSIGNEE/S the full and exclusive				-	
to be obtained therefore on said app	-				
full term or terms for which the same		-	,	, , , , ,	
ASSIGNOR/S hereby covenant/s th			eement of e	encumbrance ha	s/have been or will be made or
entered into which would conflict w	-	-			
ASSIGNOR/S further covenant/s th	-			equest be prov	ided promptly with all
pertinent facts and documents relati		-			
accessible to ASSIGNOR/S and wil					-
promptly execute and deliver to AS	-		-	-	
affidavits required to apply for, obta		-	-	•	
which may be necessary or desirable				lion, suid miter	and and suid Betters I atent
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have her				lst	day of May
20 <u>05</u>	realito set nan	ia ana sear m	.13 <u></u> _		
SIGNATURE:					
ASSIGNOR: (1) Ice YU			(2)		
	\sim		(2)		
ASSIGNEE/S(1)	- M.	$1 \leq$	(2)		
	G (President	- Cilobe Unio			
Scott OUYOUN	. () resident		m maastriä	(Corp.)	
					DATENT

RECORDED: 06/17/2005

PATENT REEL: 016708 FRAME: 0175